
League games begin in July
Birth certificate required
Registration form required
All players placed on a team by draft only
Special requests for coaches & teams will not be granted
Games may be held at other locations other than CCRC

Ages determined as of January 1, 2025

Chevy Chase Recreation Center reserves the right to cancel, change, or substitute programs or activities listed in this flyer. There will be no refunds after the program start
date. A 15% administrative fee will be deducted from all approved refunds. Achieving Gender Equality Through a Continuous Commitment to Girls & Women in Sports.

Persons with disabilities are welcomed to participate in our classes and programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements. Please be aware
that some accommodations may take 30 days or longer.  Please submit your request for an accommodation as soon as possible.

TIMESAGE
5-6
7-8

9-10

DIVISION YEAR OF BIRTH
ROOKIES

MINORS
PEE WEES

2018-2019
2016-2017
2014-2015

9AM
10AM
11AM

11-12 MAJORS 2012-2013 12PM
GIRLS MINORS
GIRLS MAJORS

2014-2015 1PM9-10
11-12 2012-2013 1PM

YOUTH CO-REC & GIRLSYOUTH CO-REC & GIRLS

$10$10

C I T Y  O F  L O S  A N G E L E S  D E P A R T M E N T  O F  R E C R E A T I O N  &  P A R K S

EVALUATIONS: SATURDAY, JUNE 14, 2025EVALUATIONS: SATURDAY, JUNE 14, 2025

Includes: Uniform, 
official fees, awards
Includes: Uniform, 

official fees, awards

Summer 2025

Chevy Chase Recreation Center
4165 Chevy Chase Dr. LA 90039 / 818-550-1453

chevychase.recreationcenter@lacity.org

Scan t
o Register

LEAGUE FEE

BASKETBALL LEAGUEBASKETBALL LEAGUE

@chevychaserc




