CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS

YOUTH CO-REC & GIRLS BASKETBALL LEAGUE

REGISTRATION STARTS MAY 5TH

LEAGUE FEE

EVALUATIONS: SATURDAY, JUNE 14, 2025

Ages determined as of January 1, 2025

Includes: Uniform. official fees, awards Scan to Registes



<u> </u>			
AGE	DIVISION	VEAR OF BIRTH	TIMES
5-6	ROOKIES	2018-2019	9AM
7-8	PEE WEES	2016-2017	10 A M
9-10	MINORS	2014-2015	11AM
11-12	MAJORS	2012-2013	12 P M
9-10	GIRLS MINORS	2014-2015	1PM
11-12	GIRLS MAJORS	2012-2013	1PM

- eague games begin in July
- Birth certificate required

- All players placed on a team by draft only Special requests for coaches & teams will not be granted Games may be held at other locations other than CCRC

CHEVY CHASE RECREATION CENTER

4165 Chevy Chase Dr. LA 90039 / 818-550-1453 chevychase.recreationcenter@lacity.org









